
SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game High Series Games
TM 12 Chance Mattern 4742 225.81 279 490 21
AL 10 Ronnie Brimlow III 5702 219.31 278 504 26
WS 12 Andrew Moore 6096 217.71 269 467 28
TM 12 Anthony Downey 5171 215.46 278 503 24
AL 12 Alex Bugara 5999 214.25 279 523 28
CR 12 Hunter Lumley 4874 211.91 286 520 23
WS 12 Sawyer Dilyard 5713 211.59 269 537 27
MS 11 Austin Reese 3979 198.95 246 470 21
CS 10 Andrew Scarpino 6210 194.06 249 476 32
CR 12 Aaron Brammer 2125 193.18 222 416 11
CR 9 Kenny Hutson 770 192.5 208 208 4
WS 12 Kyle Kerstettle 5552 191.45 268 446 29
WS 12 Matt Nelson 3040 190 233 420 16
CR 12 Byron Carper 4746 189.84 236 458 25
MS 11 Nate Gingerich 4164 189.27 224 423 24
CR 12 Austin Wolford 4528 188.67 237 454 24
TM 12 Bryan Rouse 1129 188.17 243 440 6
MS 9 Tyler Voorhes 3746 187.3 214 426 21
TM 12 Jafar Godfrey 3891 185.29 215 410 21
TM 12 Devin Diehl 4254 184.96 215 402 23
MS 11 Dakota Caldwell 734 183.5 205 205 4
MS 12 Anthony McCarthy 2749 183.27 240 463 15
CS 12 Colin Rohleder 5295 182.59 259 447 29
AL 10 Sam Glover 5466 182.2 245 444 30
WS Trent Frazier 182 182 182 182 1
WS 12 Taylor Leckrone 2171 180.92 234 406 12
CS 12 Dominic Kail 5783 180.72 258 441 32
CS 12 Jordan Williams 1793 179.3 216 395 10
CR James Wolford 717 179.25 209 209 4
TM 12 Chris Ackerman 3585 179.25 255 393 20
CR 12 Ben Power 3225 179.17 222 403 18
CS 12 Daniel Stout 1942 176.55 209 384 11
MS 12 Blake Tombow 2433 173.79 223 405 15
CS 12 Alex Clendenin 3983 173.17 210 392 23
TM 12 Daquan Haught 1698 172.17 211 387 10
MS 11 Luke Gray 2880 169.41 206 360 17
CR Trent Proctor 1015 169.17 198 331 6
WS 12 Andrew Nelson 3026 168.11 227 359 18
AL 11 Aaron Hill JR. 3849 167.35 264 488 23
WS 12 Ben Adams 835 167 215 325 5
AL 11 Curtis Aeiling 2483 165.53 210 389 15
CR Cason McCauley 647 161.75 180 180 4
CS 12 Caleb Howard 807 161.4 192 360 5
CS 12 Kishan Patel 2242 160.14 212 369 14
CR Dalton Ulman 626 156.5 178 178 4
AL 9 Neil Rogers 1875 156.25 189 331 12
WS 12 Bryan Dilyard 151 151 151 151 1
AL 10 Alex Duffy 141 141 141 141 1
AL 10 Lee Taylor 125 125 125 125 1

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other

then to show where the bowler stands.

BV American Division 2012-2013 - Division Averages



SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game High Series Games
CR 12 Hunter Lumley 4874 211.91 286 520 23
AL 12 Alex Bugara 5999 214.25 279 523 28
TM 12 Chance Mattern 4742 225.81 279 490 21
AL 10 Ronnie Brimlow III 5702 219.31 278 504 26
TM 12 Anthony Downey 5171 215.46 278 503 24
WS 12 Andrew Moore 6096 217.71 269 467 28
WS 12 Sawyer Dilyard 5713 211.59 269 537 27
WS 12 Kyle Kerstettle 5552 191.45 268 446 29
AL 11 Aaron Hill JR. 3849 167.35 264 488 23
CS 12 Colin Rohleder 5295 182.59 259 447 29
CS 12 Dominic Kail 5783 180.72 258 441 32
TM 12 Chris Ackerman 3585 179.25 255 393 20
CS 10 Andrew Scarpino 6210 194.06 249 476 32
MS 11 Austin Reese 3979 198.95 246 470 21
AL 10 Sam Glover 5466 182.2 245 444 30
TM 12 Bryan Rouse 1129 188.17 243 440 6
MS 12 Anthony McCarthy 2749 183.27 240 463 15
CR 12 Austin Wolford 4528 188.67 237 454 24
CR 12 Byron Carper 4746 189.84 236 458 25
WS 12 Taylor Leckrone 2171 180.92 234 406 12
WS 12 Matt Nelson 3040 190 233 420 16
WS 12 Andrew Nelson 3026 168.11 227 359 18
MS 11 Nate Gingerich 4164 189.27 224 423 24
MS 12 Blake Tombow 2433 173.79 223 405 15
CR 12 Aaron Brammer 2125 193.18 222 416 11
CR 12 Ben Power 3225 179.17 222 403 18
CS 12 Jordan Williams 1793 179.3 216 395 10
TM 12 Devin Diehl 4254 184.96 215 402 23
TM 12 Jafar Godfrey 3891 185.29 215 410 21
WS 12 Ben Adams 835 167 215 325 5
MS 9 Tyler Voorhes 3746 187.3 214 426 21
CS 12 Kishan Patel 2242 160.14 212 369 14
TM 12 Daquan Haught 1698 172.17 211 387 10
AL 11 Curtis Aeiling 2483 165.53 210 389 15
CS 12 Alex Clendenin 3983 173.17 210 392 23
CS 12 Daniel Stout 1942 176.55 209 384 11
CR James Wolford 717 179.25 209 209 4
CR 9 Kenny Hutson 770 192.5 208 208 4
MS 11 Luke Gray 2880 169.41 206 360 17
MS 11 Dakota Caldwell 734 183.5 205 205 4
CR Trent Proctor 1015 169.17 198 331 6
CS 12 Caleb Howard 807 161.4 192 360 5
AL 9 Neil Rogers 1875 156.25 189 331 12
WS Trent Frazier 182 182 182 182 1
CR Cason McCauley 647 161.75 180 180 4
CR Dalton Ulman 626 156.5 178 178 4
WS 12 Bryan Dilyard 151 151 151 151 1
AL 10 Alex Duffy 141 141 141 141 1
AL 10 Lee Taylor 125 125 125 125 1

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other

then to show where the bowler stands.

BV American Division 2012-2013 - High Game



SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game High Series Games
WS 12 Sawyer Dilyard 5713 211.59 269 537 27
AL 12 Alex Bugara 5999 214.25 279 523 28
CR 12 Hunter Lumley 4874 211.91 286 520 23
AL 10 Ronnie Brimlow III 5702 219.31 278 504 26
TM 12 Anthony Downey 5171 215.46 278 503 24
TM 12 Chance Mattern 4742 225.81 279 490 21
AL 11 Aaron Hill JR. 3849 167.35 264 488 23
CS 10 Andrew Scarpino 6210 194.06 249 476 32
MS 11 Austin Reese 3979 198.95 246 470 21
WS 12 Andrew Moore 6096 217.71 269 467 28
MS 12 Anthony McCarthy 2749 183.27 240 463 15
CR 12 Byron Carper 4746 189.84 236 458 25
CR 12 Austin Wolford 4528 188.67 237 454 24
CS 12 Colin Rohleder 5295 182.59 259 447 29
WS 12 Kyle Kerstettle 5552 191.45 268 446 29
AL 10 Sam Glover 5466 182.2 245 444 30
CS 12 Dominic Kail 5783 180.72 258 441 32
TM 12 Bryan Rouse 1129 188.17 243 440 6
MS 9 Tyler Voorhes 3746 187.3 214 426 21
MS 11 Nate Gingerich 4164 189.27 224 423 24
WS 12 Matt Nelson 3040 190 233 420 16
CR 12 Aaron Brammer 2125 193.18 222 416 11
TM 12 Jafar Godfrey 3891 185.29 215 410 21
WS 12 Taylor Leckrone 2171 180.92 234 406 12
MS 12 Blake Tombow 2433 173.79 223 405 15
CR 12 Ben Power 3225 179.17 222 403 18
TM 12 Devin Diehl 4254 184.96 215 402 23
CS 12 Jordan Williams 1793 179.3 216 395 10
TM 12 Chris Ackerman 3585 179.25 255 393 20
CS 12 Alex Clendenin 3983 173.17 210 392 23
AL 11 Curtis Aeiling 2483 165.53 210 389 15
TM 12 Daquan Haught 1698 172.17 211 387 10
CS 12 Daniel Stout 1942 176.55 209 384 11
CS 12 Kishan Patel 2242 160.14 212 369 14
MS 11 Luke Gray 2880 169.41 206 360 17
CS 12 Caleb Howard 807 161.4 192 360 5
WS 12 Andrew Nelson 3026 168.11 227 359 18
CR Trent Proctor 1015 169.17 198 331 6
AL 9 Neil Rogers 1875 156.25 189 331 12
WS 12 Ben Adams 835 167 215 325 5
CR James Wolford 717 179.25 209 209 4
CR 9 Kenny Hutson 770 192.5 208 208 4
MS 11 Dakota Caldwell 734 183.5 205 205 4
WS Trent Frazier 182 182 182 182 1
CR Cason McCauley 647 161.75 180 180 4
CR Dalton Ulman 626 156.5 178 178 4
WS 12 Bryan Dilyard 151 151 151 151 1
AL 10 Alex Duffy 141 141 141 141 1
AL 10 Lee Taylor 125 125 125 125 1

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other

then to show where the bowler stands.

BV American Division 2012-2013 - High Series


